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Pankaj Laddhad Institute of T echnolugy and Management Studies,
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For 111 Semester B,

o | _For V. VI Semester B.E
IREEE l“_l Saturday . 074’"’0?1 Saturday
gher C t]wS'Lpl'iﬁ\I‘ulUl.l.!.lul.U]llUllm LJJ - 36-07-200 1 to 10 UH”U"[ /052021 to | 6/09/2021
Odd %meslu starls 11/08/2021 Wednesday 17/09/2021 Friday
| Training and Placement ¢ agtivities ( e.g. software; soft skills: ¢tc) 18/08/2021 Wednesday 18/08/2021 Wednesday
Formation, inauguration of student chapters/ Branches of various 25/08/2021 Wednesday 25/08/2021 Monday
S(rcwtle
nghn,r classes Adnu_s_?}__u|1~, {umhnnul}wtth late fee 14/0B/2021 Saturday 20/09/2021 Monday
“Independence Day (Holiday) 15082021 | Sunday [3/08/2021 Sunday
| Parsi New Y car (Holiday) 16/U8/2021 Manday 16/08/2021 Monday R
| Display of not reported students on | 7/08/2021 (for higher Li.u;.s} 17/08/ 2121 Tuesday 21/09/2021 Tuesday
Muharram | 9082021 Thursday 19/08/2021 Thursday
| P~ksha Bandhan( Holiday) 2000872021 Sunday 22/08/2021 Sunday
st Student appraisal ( feedback about faculty) 090972021 Thursday 15/10/2021 Friday
i D!sph:y of short of attendance <75% up to D8/0%21 & practical (3009202 Thursday 16/10/2021 Saturday
| performance o SO o
| Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) B 10:09/ 2021 Friday 10/09/2021 Friday
‘Ganesh Festival = 10/09/2021 o | Friday lo 10/09/2021 10 | Friday to
I 7,50 . Y =ty AL ) _ IS 092021 | Wednesday [5/09/202 Wednesday
'l.s(llll] i'tm_mn {liuhn! 9 o . T B Y Monday [ 5/09/202 Monday
“Anant Chaturdashi( Holiday) y i T 79/09/2021 | Sunday 19/09/202 1 Sunday
First beshlunal Exarmination 20409/2021 Monday 18/10/2021 Monday
dhd[l]i'l. Gandhi J.uauh (Holldm ) Y 02/10/2021 Saturday 02/10/2021 Saturday
[ 06/Tes2021 Wednesday | 06/10/2021 Wednesday
stra !’m: jan 14/10/2021 Thursduy (4102021 Thursday
Vijaya Dashmi (F [talniavi 15/10/2021 Friday 13/10/2021 Friday
| Second Student Appraisal (F ‘eedback about Faculty) LEAE021 Friday 19/11/2021 Friday
| Display of short of attendance <75% up to 13/10/202] SePractical 16/10/2021 Saturday 200112021 Saturday
Performunce '
Second Sessional Examination 18/10/2021 Monday 22/11/202] Monday
| Ld-E-Mil i e 1971072021 Tuesday 19/10/202) Tuesday
" mi Puja, Bali Pradipada, thuhu 4,5,0/1 lf”'E)”’l Thursday, Friday, Saturday
| Guru Nanak Jayanti 191172021 Friday
End of Teaching for Odd sernester, Student Satisfuetion Survey as | 26/11/72021 Friday L3/ 1202021 Friday
per NAAC _
Display of short of altendance <75% up 27/11/2021 & Practical 27/11/2021 Saturday 181272021 Saturday
Per formance -
' Display of short of artendance=75% L’meuu,al Ferformance & | 27/11/2021 Saturday | §/12/2021 Saturday
Provisional Detention List L.
Third Sessional Examination (if required) 20/11/2021 Monday 20/12/2021 Monduy
Final Detention list ) 29/11/2021 Monday 20/12/2021 Monday
Final Certification and Submission of Term Wark before 29/11/2021 Monday 2001272021 Monday '
Last day for coneluding function of all Student Chapters 29/11/2021 Monday 200122021 Monday
Academic performance review (within 15 days of the result)
Unwumy Examination-Winter ?U"' Tu.nmtwu As per BSGBAU, Amravati 13/12/2021 to 05/02/2022

Christmas Day -

3571272021 Saturday

-
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Subject to correction if any madification suggested by University

Wl‘ First Year will be decided after the admission schedule declared by
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+ Computer Sclence & Engineering Mr 5 M, Dandage Head of Depaniment
| * Wsctronics & Telocommunication Mr AV Harkut Head of Dop g
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'S Internal Complaint Committee | On Sheet i
6 | Grievance Nedressal Committes/Coll & All Heads of Departments,
| Ms. 1.V. Chavan-Ladies Reprosentaty
- | Ms. V. N. Sawarkar- Ladies Represe
RNT e | st e
B SC & 51 and Other Category Coll | On separate Sheet <% S
'8 Antl fagging Call - |on Sheet i~ i
) Anti Magging Squad | Onseparate Sheet D
10 Purchase Committes Principal & All Heads o Departn ity
| office Administrator, Ubrarian -w A2
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Placamont I Mu Call,  Public | Mr. B, V. Chavan
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Al the faculty members will please extend wholshearted co-
satisfaction has 1o be malntained in all respect without any grievances.
your portfolio (Presarve the backup In mrlliuﬁm ﬂum &
Soclal tedia, Mowsletiar etc. (Additional Comm

Copy to:
Ton'ble Munagement mmm




